
Effective
April 2025SUNSATWK

871
871-Sandy Civic Center/Lehi Station

Draper Town Center
Adobe
Lehi Station

871-WEEKDAYS 871-SATURDAY

871-SUNDAY

To Lehi Station To Lehi Station

To Lehi Station

To Sandy Civic Center To Sandy CivicCenter

To Sandy Civic Center

For Information Call 801-RIDE-UTA (801-743-3882)
outside Salt Lake County 888-RIDE-UTA (888-743-3882)
www.rideuta.com

HOW TO USE THIS SCHEDULE
Determine your timepoint based on when you want to 
leave or when you want to arrive. Read across for your 
destination and down for your time and direction of travel. 
A route map is provided to help you relate to the 
timepoints shown. Weekday, Saturday & Sunday schedules 
differ from one another.

UTA SERVICE DIRECTORY
Ÿ General Information, Schedules, Trip Planning and 

Customer Feedback: 801-RIDE-UTA (801-743-3882)
Ÿ Outside Salt Lake County call 888-RIDE-UTA (888-743-

3882)
Ÿ For 24 hour automated service for next bus available 

use option 1. Have stop number and 3 digit route 
number (use 0 or 00 if number is not 3 digits).

Ÿ Pass By Mail Information 801-287-2204
Ÿ For Employment information please visit 

http://www.rideuta.com/careers/
Ÿ Travel Training 801-287-2275

LOST AND FOUND
Weber/South Davis: 801-626-1207 option 3
Utah County: 801-227-8923
Salt Lake County: 801-287-4664

FARES
Exact Fare is required. Fares are subject to change.

ACCESSIBLE SERVICE 
Wheelchair accessible buses are available on all routes. 
Alternate format schedules are available upon request.
Telephone communication for deaf/hearing impaired
persons is available by dialing 711.

TRANSFERS
Upon payment of a fare, a transfer is good for travel in 
any direction, including return trip, for two (2) hours until 
the time cut. The value of a transfer towards a fare on a 
more expensive service is the regular cash fare.

BIKES ON BUSES
The Bikes on Buses service is available on all buses, 
except Paratransit.

HOLIDAYS
Please check rideuta.com for holiday service information.

SNOW ROUTING 
Please check rideuta.com/snow for information.
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533a 539a 610a 625a 653a 703a
633 640 712 725 753 803
733 740 812 825 853 903
833 840 912 925 953 1003
933 940 1012 1025 1053 1103
1033 1040 1112 1125 1153 1203p
1133 1140 1212p 1225p 1253p 103
1233p 1240p 112 125 153 203
133 140 212 225 253 303
233 240 312 325 357 406
333 340 412 425 457 506
433 440 512 525 555 605
533 540 612 625 654 704
633 639 711 725 754 804
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747a 754a 826a 755a 823a 833a
847 854 926 859 927 937
947 954 1026 959 1027 1037
1047 1054 1126 1059 1127 1137
1147 1154 1226p 1159 1227p 1237p
1247p 1254p 126 1259p 127 137
147 154 226 159 227 237
247 254 326 257 327 337
347 354 426 357 427 437
447 454 526 457 527 537
547 554 626 557 626 636
647 653 725 657 726 736
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830a 835a 905a 920a 947a 958a
930 935 1005 1020 1047 1058
1030 1035 1105 1120 1147 1158
1130 1135 1205p 1220p 1247p 1258p
1230p 1235p 105 120 147 158
130 135 205 220 247 258
230 235 305 320 347 358
330 335 405 420 447 458
430 435 505 520 547 558
530 535 605 620 647 658



Timepoints are approximate and may vary due to road and traffic conditions 

Route 871-Tech Corridor/Rail Corridor Connector

To contact UTA police:
Call: 801-287-EYES (801-287-3937)
Or Text UTATIP and your tip to 274637

SEE SOMETHING? 
SAY SOMETHING!

INTERPRETER

801-RIDE-UTA
call (801-743-3882)
Toll-Free (888-743-3882)

Available in the App Store
and Google Play.

PLAN AND PAY  
WITH

Snow Routing
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